Rang Concurrent(s)

=

O oo NOOULL B~ WN

Rythmiks Lanaudiéere
Cassiopée

Les Ailes d'Argent

Les Libellules

Les Fines Lames de Lévis
Zénith

Evolution

Elite Synchro

Rising Stars

Invitation Constance-Bélanger 2025

Josette Perreault

A

Skate Canada

Date:

9-févr.-2025

Beauport-Charlesbourg

8 février 2025 au 9 février 2025
STAR 8 Synchro (Evé. 7 - 14) Free Program 2

Résultat du segment

Club
Lanaudiére
Sherbrooke
Mont-Laurier

Ferme-Neuve

Lévis

Rousillon
Beauport-Charlesbourg
Des Deux Rives
Evangeline Skating Club

CACH
RS
CACH
LC
ON

11:01:44

Isabelle Hénault

Patinage Canada

Points

35.03
33.02
29.19
28.08
26.01
25.63
25.05
20.77
15.80



