Invitation Constance-Bélanger 2025

Beauport-Charlesbourg

8 février 2025 au 9 février 2025 STAR 8 Synchro (Évé. 7 - 14) Free Program 2

Résultat du segment

Rang	Concurrent(s)	Club	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Rythmiks Lanaudière	Lanaudière	LN	35.03
2	Cassiopée	Sherbrooke	ER	33.02
3	Les Ailes d'Argent	Mont-Laurier	LO	29.19
4	Les Libellules	Ferme-Neuve	LO	28.08
5	Les Fines Lames de Lévis	Lévis	CACH	26.01
6	Zénith	Rousillon	RS	25.63
7	Évolution	Beauport-Charlesbourg	CACH	25.05
8	Élite Synchro	Des Deux Rives	LC	20.77
9	Rising Stars	Evangeline Skating Club	ON	15.80

Josette Perreault

Isabelle Hénault



